

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 4402 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 8, delete "enactment" and insert "effective date"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 9, delete everything after "Universities"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 10, delete everything before "must" and after "must" insert ", and the Board
- 1.5 of Regents of the University of Minnesota is requested to,"
- 1.6 Page 2, lines 5 and 19, delete "enactment" and insert "effective date"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 8, delete "does the following"